
Name Academic_titleUniversity Email Ativities
Rasmus Bentmann phd-student Copenhagen bentmann@math.ku.dk masterclass
Paolo Masulli ms-student Copenhagen lnm164@alumni.ku.dk masterclass
Daniela Egas phd-student Copenhagen daniela@math.ku.dk masterclass
Ellen Henke postdoc Copenhagen henke@math.ku.dk masterclass
Anssi Lahtinen postdoc Copenhagen lahtinen@math.ku.dk masterclass
Otgonbayar Uuye postdoc Copenhagen otogo@math.ku.dk masterclass
Stephan Marc phd-student EPFL Lausanne marc.stephan@epfl.ch masterclass
Tarje Bargheer postdoc MFO bargheer@math.ku.dk masterclass
Asli Guclukan phd-student Bilkent University guclukan@fen.bilkent.edu.tr masterclass,workshop
Toke Nørgård-Sørensen phd-student Copenhagen tokens@math.ku.dk masterclass,workshop
Matthew Gelvin postdoc Copenhagen gelvin@math.ku.dk masterclass,workshop
Nathalie Wahl professor Copenhagen wahl@math.ku.dk masterclass,workshop
Sune Precht Reeh phd-student Copenhagen spr@math.ku.dk masterclass,workshop
Hannes Thiel phd-student Copenhagen hannes.thiel@gmx.de masterclass,workshop
Angela Klamt phd-student Copenhagen angela@math.ku.dk masterclass,workshop
Kang Li ms-student Copenhagen m07kl@math.ku.dk masterclass,workshop
Jesper Grodal professor Copenhagen jg@math.ku.dk masterclass,workshop
Matthew Gelvin postdoc Copenhagen gelvin@math.ku.dk masterclass,workshop
Kasper K. S. Andersen professor LTH, Lund, Swedenkksa@maths.lth.se masterclass,workshop
Ian Hambleton professor McMaster hambleton@mcmaster.ca masterclass,workshop
Jeff Smith professor UBC jhsssmith@gmail.com masterclass,workshop
Alejandro Adem professor UBC adem@math.ubc.ca masterclass,workshop
Ergun Yalcin professor Bilkent University yalcin@fen.bilkent.edu.tr workshop
Ozgun Unlu professor Bilkent University unluo@fen.bilkent.edu.tr workshop
Oscar Randal-Williams postdoc Copenhagen oscar.randal-williams@math.ku.dk workshop
Hannes Thiel phd-student Copenhagen thiel@math.ku.dk workshop
Nansen Petrosyan postdoc K.U.Leuven Nansen.Petrosyan@kuleuven-kortrijk.be workshop
Antonio Viruel professor Malaga viruel@agt.cie.uma.es workshop
Peter Symonds professor Manchester Peter.Symonds@manchester.ac.uk workshop
Semra Pamuk professor METU, Ankera pasemra@metu.edu.tr workshop
Bob Oliver professor Paris 13 bobol@math.univ-paris13.fr workshop
Cihan Okay phd-student UBC okay@math.ubc.ca workshop


